Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY	
	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Axonn Robotics LLC	Name: Axxon Robotics LLC
	Internal Address:
Dete(a) 10-1000	
Execution Date(s) June 12, 2003  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✓ No	Street Address: 1331 Northwest 17th Avenue
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	City: Portland
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: Oregon
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: United States Zip: 97209
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes Vo
	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 6,539,284
	0,000,204
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ✓ No	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1
Name: Pepper Hamilton	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	✓ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address; 50th Floor	Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)
500 Grant Street	8. Payment Information
City: Plttsburgh	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
State: PA Zip: 16219-2502	Expiration Date
Phone Number: 412-454-5000	b. Deposit Account Number 50-0436
Fax Number: 412-281-0717	Authorized User Name
Email Address: singeri@pepperlaw.com	Additionage poet regitie
9. Signature:	August 17, 2004
Signature	Date
James M. Singer Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450



Phone: (503) 986-2200 Fax: (503) 378-4381

## Articles of Amendment/Dissolution—Limited Liability Company

Secretary of State Corporation Division 255 Capitol St. NE, Suite 151 Salem, OR 97310-1327 FilinginOregon.com

FILED

JUN 12 2003

REGISTRY NUMBER: 021301-93

OREGON

SECRETARY OF STATE time use only In keeping with Oregon Statute 192.410-192.595, the information on the application is public record. We must release this information to all parties upon request and it may be posted on our website. Please Type or Print Legibly in Black Ink. Attach Additional Sheet if Necessary 1) NAME PRIOR TO AMENDMENT AXONN ROBOTICS LLC 2) THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT(S) TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION IS MADE HEREBY, (State the article number(s) and set forth the article(s) as amended to read.) ARTICLE 1 IS AMENDED TO READ: THE NAME OF THE LLC IS AXXON ROBOTICS LLC PLEASE CHECK THE APPROPRIATE STATEMENT This amendment was adopted by the manager(s) without member action. Member action was not required. Date of adoption of each amendment: This amendment(s) was approved by the members. 100 percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: JULY 1, 2002 ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY \_ 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION EXECUTION (Must be eigned by at least one member or manager.) Printed Name 2011lle MEMBER HENRY L. HILLMAN. JR. FEES DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER (Including area code) 7) CONTACT NAME Required Processing Fee 503,243,2300 MARK A. VON BERGEN Processing Feet are nonrefundable. Please make check payable to Corporation Division." NOTE:

Feet may be paid with VISA or MCand. The card murrible and expiration date should be submitted on a congress sheet for your protection.

CR152 (Rev. 8/02)

RÉCEIVED TIME MAY.10. 1:28PM

MAY, 1 PATENTE PRINT TIME

REEL: 015065 FRAME: 0498

## ASSIGNMENT CERTIFICATE OF FACSIMILE UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 1.10

In re Application of:

Illah Nourbakhnsh et al.

Patent No.

6,539,284

Group Art Unit: 3661

Filed:

July 25, 2001

Examiner: Marc McDieunel

For: SOCIALLY INTERACTIVE AUTONOMOUS ROBOT

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS NAME CHANGE IS BEING SENT VIA FACSIMILE TO NUMBER (703) 306-5995 UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 1.111 ON THE DATE INDICATED ABOVE AND IS ADDRESSED TO AUTOMATED PATENT ASSIGNMENT DIVISION.

Date of Facsimile: August 17, 2004

Michelle Pichora

(Typed or printed name of person mailing paper or fee)

Muchallo Vichora

(Signature of person mailing paper or fee)

PT: #185456 v1 (3Z3K01).DOC)

**RECORDED: 08/17/2004** 

PATENT REEL: 015065 FRAME: 0499